Piece Of My Heart
Summertime

As Good As You’ve Been To This World

Work Me, Lord

Kozmie Blues

Cry Baby /
Move Over f
Combination Of The Two
Mercedes Benz

Little Girl'Blue

Oh, Sweet Mary

Ball And Chain

M- B I Wvadein Austria by KOCH Iniernaiional
i nSE " I © -+ © 1997 KOCH international Poland Sp. Z 0.0. '
I\ r™ | Licensed from Global Arts Productions
..Jj Distributed and marketed by KOCH International Poland Sp. z o.0.

i n i ul-Arl<uszowa 190; 01-934 Warszawa; tel.#48-22-353960; fax 48-22-353953

L. A A
i X ir i K
Ilh\i | L F( i(l\l /& quCJ N AL All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized duplication is a violation of applicable laws.

ZAIKS / BIEM

4:14
3:58
4:30
5:16
5:25
6:33
4:21
3:56
3:40
5:48
1:45
3:49
4:16
7:56

O /0071



