

1. Piece Of My Heart	4:14
2. Summertime	3:58
3. Mo And Bobby McCee	4:30
4. To Love Somebody	5:16
5. As Good As You've Been To This World	5:25
6. Work Me, Lord	6:33
7. Kozmic Blues	4:21
8. Cry Baby	3:56
9. Move Over	3:40
10. Combination Of The Two	5:48
11. Mercedes Benz	1:45
12. Little Girl Blue	3:49
13. Oh, Sweet Mary	4:16
14. Ball And Chain	7:56



Made in Austria by KOCH International

(5) + (6) 1997 KOCH International Poland Sp. z o.o.

Licensed from Global Arts Productions
Distributed and marketed by KOCH International Poland Sp. z o.o.

ul. Arkuszowa 190; 01-934 Warszawa; tel. #48-22-353960; fax 48-22-353953

All Rights Reserved, Unauthorized duplication is a violation of applicable laws.

ZAIKS / BIEM



